
Filey A

Bus to opposite MKM near Sainsbury's local 7:20 Filey School 15:15
Salisbury Stores (Seamer Road) 7:22 Gristhorpe 15:20
Falsgrave (Spar Shop) 7:25 Cayton Commercial's 15:25
Opposite Railway Station 7:27 Cayton Low Road 15:30
Ramshill 07.29 Westway, Eastfield 15:32
Avenue Victoria 07.31 Overdale, Eastfield 15:34
Filey Road Sport Centre 7:33 Crossdale way 15:36
Crossdale way 7:39 Filey Road Sport Centre 15:41
Overdale, Eastfield 7:42 Avenue Victoria 15.43
Westway, Eastfield 7:43 Ramshill 15.45
Bus Stop before Byways Pub Cayton Low Road 7:45 Scarborough Railway Station 15:50
Bus stop opposite Cayton Commercial's 7:50 Falsgrave 15:52
Gristhorpe 7:55 Salisbury Stores 15:57
Filey School 8:15 MKM 15:58

Running times from September 2025


